Hessische Rangliste: 2024

Discipline
Foil

YOB

2010 - 2013

Gender
Men's

Ranking type

Devalued

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass

ui5

Nation type

License nation only

Nation

Clubs

Category
Individual
Same points

Better result by groups.
The groups are counted
in the order of 1-9.

Calculated on
16.08.2024. 13:49
Transferred points

YOB

1 0,48
2 0,37
3 0,34
4 0,33
5 0,3

6 0,23
7 0,14
8 0,09
9 0,08
9 0,08
11 0,05
12 0,03
12 0,03
12 0,03
12 0,03
16 0,02
16 0,02
16 0,02

0,48 GREBING Jonathan Alexander GER

0,37 MAIER Constantin
0,34 RANGER Tristan
0,33 BARZ Jonathan
0,3 MORLOCK Felix
0,23 KORELL Morten

0,14 GEBERS DE SOUSA Matteo

0,09 ENKELMANN Arne
0,08 BONIN Ben

0,08 GERHARDS Arne
0,05 FISCHER Silas
0,03 SCHMENGER Luca
0,03 MOLLE Paul

0,03 FRUHWIRTH Timon
0,03 GOTTA Vincent
0,02 PANNIER Nils

0,02 PISCITELLO Leo
0,02 ACKERMANN Aaron

all assigned competitions

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

HE Fechtclub Marburg, (HE VFL Marburg FA)

HE TG Doérnigheim
HE MTV Giessen
HE TFC Hanau

HE TFC Hanau

HE Darmstadter FC
HE Darmstadter FC
HE TG Doérnigheim
HE MTV Giessen
HE TV Neu Isenburg
HE VFL Marburg FA
HE TV Dieburg

HE MTV Giessen
HE TV Dieburg

HE TV Neu Isenburg,

HE TG Dérnigheim

GER ITA HE TG Dérnigheim

GER

HE TV Dieburg

(HE FS TV Langen)

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
Offene Marburger

1 Stadtmeisterschaften Marburg GER 16.11.2024 17.11.2024 U15 2 Qu-D

2 Die goldene Maske ;i1 Domigheim GER ~ 08.02.2025 09.02.2025 U15 2 Qu-D HL
von Maintal

3 BergstralRen-Turnier ~ Weinheim GER 15.03.2025 16.03.2025 U15 2 Qu-C
Hessische Qu-D
Meisterschaft Hessen e ! 320/16m
Hessische Qu-D
Meisterschaft Hessen GER —mme e U7 2 320/16m
TFC-Jugend-Cup Hanau GER  --.--.---- - Ul15 2 Qu-D HL

Ml . . L L Qu-C

VS-Mobel-Cup Tauberbischofsheim GER - - ui5 2 320/16m

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Jan Trankner - sport@hfev.org

Add the URL of rules: https://hfev.org/web/download.html?download=punkte
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